
Cupertino High School
2025 Field Hockey Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE Varsity / JV

Wednesday 27-Aug 4:00 / 5:15

Tuesday 2-Sep 4:00 / 5:15

Head Varsity Coach:      E-Mail:

Head JV Coach:    E-Mail: 

Athletic Director:  (408) 366-7314

Athletic Trainer:  (408) 366-7331

Asst. Principal / Athletics: (408) 366-7319

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/fall-sports/field-hockey

Santa Clara High School (Scrimmage) SCHS
Fremont High School FHS

Thursday 11-Sep 4:00 / 5:15

Thursday 18-Sep 4:00 (Var Only)

Thursday 25-Sep 4:00 / 5:15

Tuesday 30-Sep 4:00 / 5:15

Thursday 9-Oct 3:30 / 4:45

Thursday 16-Oct 3:30 / 4:45

Tuesday 28-Oct 7:00 / 5:30

Homestead High School CHS

Valley Christian High School CHS

Fremont High School CHS
St. Ignatius College Preparatory CHS

St. Francis High School CHS

Wilcox High School CHS

Los Altos High School CHS

Tuesday 16-Sep 4:00 / 5:15

Tuesday 23-Sep 4:00 / 5:15

Thursday 2-Oct 4:00 / 5:15

Tuesday 7-Oct 3:30 / 4:45

Tuesday 14-Oct 3:30 (Var Only)

Tuesday 21-Oct 3:30 / 4:45

Thursday 23-Oct 3:30 / 4:45

St. Francis High School SFHS

Wilcox High School WHS

Los Altos High School LAHS
Homestead High School HHS

Valley Christian High School VCHS

Fremont High School FHS
St. Ignatius College Preparatory SI

Friday 10-Oct 3:30 / 4:45

Allyson Matsuoka  allyson_matsuoka@fuhsd.org

Chris Oswald

Ajay Kurani

David Erwin 

Bella Vista High School CHS

 BOLD    = Home Games = League Games                                                 ITALIC

Revised 8/21/2025


